
LAPANGAN STADION
REJOAGUNG

19-26 Dec 2025

PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III

NASIONAL U13 PUTRA

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 694 MUHAMMAD AIRLANGGA RAMADHAN AD KABTAGA 7  (29,28,29,30)

8/ 638 LINTANG GUSTI MAHARDIKA KABTGK 1  (26,28,27,26)

5/ 650 RAFFANDRA AQLAN ALKHALIFI WIJA SWA 5  (28,28,27,26,24-T. 9)

4/ 655 M  ABRISAM AZKA R I FMAC 5  (25,28,26,27,28-T. 9)

3/ 661 RAFIE AHZA FARZANA HANANIA KABTAGA 6  (29,29,28)

6/ 646 MUHAMMAD DZAKIR HAFIDZ AL FATI NAC 0  (22,20,23)

7/ 642 HUDI NUR HASAN BAC 6  (27,28,29)

15/ 616 NARESWARA ANARGHYA FUALINO FMLG 0  (24,25,24)

MUHAMMAD AIRLANGGA RAMADHAN AD  (KABTAGA)

6  (29,29,29)

RAFFANDRA AQLAN ALKHALIFI WIJA  (SWA)

0  (27,26,27)

RAFIE AHZA FARZANA HANANIA  (KABTAGA)

6  (28,29,27,29)

HUDI NUR HASAN  (BAC)

2  (29,28,25,26)

MUHAMMAD AIRLANGGA RAMADHAN AD  (KABTAGA)

2  (28,28,29,26)

RAFIE AHZA FARZANA HANANIA  (KABTAGA)

6  (29,29,28,29)

RAFFANDRA AQLAN ALKHALIFI WIJA  (SWA)

4  (25,26,27,27,27)

HUDI NUR HASAN  (BAC)

6  (27,28,26,24,29)

GOLD

RAFIE AHZA FARZANA HANANIA  (KABTAGA)

SILVER

MUHAMMAD AIRLANGGA RAMADHAN AD  (KABTAGA)

BRONZE

HUDI NUR HASAN  (BAC)

Final Rank
1 RAFIE AHZA FARZANA HANANIA KABTAGA
2 MUHAMMAD AIRLANGGA RAMADHAN AD KABTAGA
3 HUDI NUR HASAN BAC
4 RAFFANDRA AQLAN ALKHALIFI WIJA SWA
5 M  ABRISAM AZKA R I FMAC 5 (134)
6 LINTANG GUSTI MAHARDIKA KABTGK 1 (107)
7 NARESWARA ANARGHYA FUALINO FMLG 0 (73)
8 MUHAMMAD DZAKIR HAFIDZ AL FATI NAC 0 (65)
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LAPANGAN STADION
REJOAGUNG

19-26 Dec 2025

PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III

NASIONAL U13 PUTRA

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 694 MUHAMMAD AIRLANGGA RAMADHAN AD KABTAGA 6  (30,28,29)

16/ 612 GHYANENDRA RIZAL DHAFIN ARRAYY MAM 0  (26,24,25)

9/ 636 ABDURAHMAN WIDI KUNCORO KABTGK 4  (28,26,28,25,28)

8/ 638 LINTANG GUSTI MAHARDIKA KABTGK 6  (30,24,27,27,29)

5/ 650 RAFFANDRA AQLAN ALKHALIFI WIJA SWA 6  (25,27,27,27,28)

12/ 624 AL KIANO AZKA PRABOWO KOTBLT 4  (22,28,23,27,28)

13/ 623 DHAMMAWAN IZZA KRISHNAMURTI KABTAGB 0  (24,26,28)

4/ 655 M  ABRISAM AZKA R I FMAC 6  (30,29,29)

3/ 661 RAFIE AHZA FARZANA HANANIA KABTAGA 6  (28,27,26)

14/ 623 AL FAALIH YUDASANTOSO KABTGK 0  (26,26,25)

11/ 633 OMAR FARIS NASER MAM 3  (26,28,25,23,24)

6/ 646 MUHAMMAD DZAKIR HAFIDZ AL FATI NAC 7  (26,27,28,27,27)

7/ 642 HUDI NUR HASAN BAC 7  (27,29,27,26,28)

10/ 635 MUHAMMAD SATRIA ACARYA LHSAS 3  (27,26,26,28,25)

15/ 616 NARESWARA ANARGHYA FUALINO FMLG 6  (28,25,29,25)

2/ 673 ALFIAN RIZQIE KABTAGA 2  (27,28,26,24)

MUHAMMAD AIRLANGGA RAMADHAN AD  (KABTAGA)

7  (29,28,29,30)

LINTANG GUSTI MAHARDIKA  (KABTGK)

1  (26,28,27,26)

RAFFANDRA AQLAN ALKHALIFI WIJA  (SWA)

5  (28,28,27,26,24-T. 9)

M  ABRISAM AZKA R I  (FMAC)

5  (25,28,26,27,28-T. 9)

RAFIE AHZA FARZANA HANANIA  (KABTAGA)

6  (29,29,28)

MUHAMMAD DZAKIR HAFIDZ AL FATI  (NAC)

0  (22,20,23)

HUDI NUR HASAN  (BAC)

6  (27,28,29)

NARESWARA ANARGHYA FUALINO  (FMLG)

0  (24,25,24)
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